Mercedes Benz Bike Cup Stolové hory

2016-04-30 Machov [CZE]

Trasa A 61km

start ~ 11:16:39 | all years of born | registered: 139

rank rank/cat.
1 1/M19-29
1/M30-39
2/M30-39
3/M30-39
1/M40-49
4/M30-39
5/M30-39
2/M40-49
2/M19-29
6/M30-39
3/M40-49
7/M30-39
3/M19-29
4/M40-49
5/M40-49
6/M40-49
8/M30-39
7/M40-49
9/M30-39
4/M19-29
10/M30-39
8/M40-49
11/M30-39
9/M40-49
12/M30-39
13/M30-39
5/M19-29
14/M30-39
6/M19-29
15/M30-39
16/M30-39
10/M40-49
7/M19-29
8/M19-29
1/M50-59
17/M30-39
18/M30-39
1/219-29
19/M30-39
11/M40-49
20/M30-39
21/M30-39
22/M30-39
12/M40-49
23/M30-39
24/M30-39
2/M50-59
9/M19-29
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
275
2
278
139
4
364
109
1
303
217
254
128
3
134
137
297
260
149
287
213
362
155
300
103
117
153
347
129
205
126
284
150
361
315
388
158
330
305
108
316
298
140
332
227
130
308
375
122

name

JAKUB SILAR
MICHAL KANERA
MICHAL BUBILEK
ONDREJ PINA
PETR SULZBACHER
TOMAS BRENDL
LUKAS DREJSL
JAN HRUSKA
ADAM LAVICKA
DANIEL POLMAN
STEPAN KARBAN
JAROMIR LECNAR
MILAN DAMEK
MAREK MULLER
DAVID NOVOSAD
JAN CAPEK
MARTIN FIKAR
MAREK STRNAD
ZDENEK IZDNY
MARTIN SUBR
TOMAS KEJZLAR
PAVEL VALTERA
JAN VIDLICKA
KAREL BERNARD
MARTIN HAJNY
JAN TRUHLAR

MARCIN PASTUSIAK

JAN MALIR
TOMAS PICH

JIRI KUBEC
LUKAS JANSKY
TOMAS STRNAD
MICHAL RADA
PAVEL JIRASEK
TOMAS CADA
MICHAL VRBSKY
JAN KALAS
ANNA SMIDOVA
LUKAS DOLEZAL
ALES BURSIK
PAVEL VOBORA
PETR PINKAVA
TOMASZ ZAJAC
LUDEK PIVNICKA
KAMIL MARCZAK
PETR SKODA
JIRI RIEGER

FILIP KOSTELECKY

year
1989
1986
1986
1984
1975
1986
1986
1975
1995
1979
1971

1983
1992
1976
1975
1973
1983
1972
1980
1997
1983
1976
1981

1967
1986
1977
1987
1980
1995
1977
1979
1972
1989
1992
1964
1978
1980
1989
1979
1973
1984
1977
1985
1973
1981

1983
1962
1995

team
BIKECLINIC TREK
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM
VELLA CYCLING
GIANT PITRS BIKES
STRATOS AUTO
BMC CZ RACING TEAM
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
LIDE&HORY DURATEC
FOR BIKES CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
TURNOV
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
INS-ATELIER NACHOD
UNIQA JIHLAVA
BEMANIAX MADBIKE

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

DOLDY RUKSAKY MACHOV
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
INS ATELIER NACHOD
CYKLOTRENINK.COM
GIANT PITRS BIKES

BIKE TEAM CZLUCHOW
NILFISK PRO CYCLING
DOLDY RUKSAKY MACHOV
CYKLO TONY

ADR TEAM

INS-NACHOD

NACHOD

GIANT PITRS BIKES
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
BIKEPART.CZ

NILFISK PRO CYCLING
DOLDY RUKSAKY MACHOV
DOLDY RUKSAKY MACHOV
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
NACHOD,BABI

UKS KUSY BARDO
PIVNICKA.CZ
AIRSHOT.KAMKOSPORT.PL
INS ATELIER NACHOD
STRAZNE

VELLA TEAM

alte
AN

finish

02:37:05.4
02:37:07.8
02:38:44.8
02:48:13.1

02:49:13.3
02:50:19.3
02:51:27.7
02:53:18.4
02:53:20.7
02:55:38.0
02:56:55.8
02:58:08.3
03:02:30.4
03:04:15.1

03:04:16.5
03:05:14.8
03:05:53.0
03:07:46.6
03:08:23.8
03:08:26.8
03:08:28.4
03:08:40.7
03:09:25.2
03:10:00.5
03:10:56.8
03:11:10.6
03:13:22.5
03:13:55.8
03:14:02.1

03:14:34.8
03:15:47.2
03:15:56.9
03:18:07.6
03:18:14.2
03:18:22.7
03:18:29.0
03:19:35.0
03:21:39.9
03:22:59.2
03:23:00.9
03:23:46.0
03:24:48.9
03:25:26.7
03:27:04.1

03:27:16.1

03:27:26.9
03:27:35.5
03:28:55.4
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Yaas

(3

results
delay

00:02.4
01:39.4
11:07.7
12:07.9
13:13.9
14:22.3
16:13.0
16:15.3
18:32.6
19:50.4
21:02.9
25:25.0
27:09.7
27:11.1
28:09.4
28:47.6
30:41.2
31:18.4
31:21.4
31:23.0
31:35.3
32:19.8
32:55.1
33:51.4
34:05.2
36:17.1
36:50.4
36:56.7
37:29.4
38:41.8
38:51.5
41:02.2
41:08.8
41:17.3
41:23.6
42:29.6
44:34.5
45:53.8
45:55.5
46:40.6
47:43.5
48:21.3
49:58.7
50:10.7
50:21.5
50:30.1
51:50.0
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49 1/730-39
50 13/M40-49
51 10/M19-29
52 2/730-39
53  2/7219-29
54 14/M40-49
55 15/M40-49
56 25/M30-39
57 3/M50-59
58 16/M40-49
59 17/M40-49
60 18/M40-49
61 26/M30-39
62 27/M30-39
63 11/M19-29
64 12/M19-29
65 3/730-39
66 4/M50-59
67 5/M50-59
68 28/M30-39
69 19/M40-49
70 29/M30-39
71 20/M40-49
72 30/M30-39
73  31/M30-39
74  13/M19-29
75 6/M50-59
76 4/730-39
77  14/M19-29
78 21/M40-49
79 1/M60

80 32/M30-39
81 22/M40-49
82 7/M50-59
83 15/M19-29
84 2/M60

85 33/M30-39
86 3/719-29
87 23/M40-49
88 24/M40-49
89 8/M50-59
90 25/M40-49
91  26/M40-49
92 27/M40-49
93 16/M19-29
94 28/M40-49
95 29/M40-49
96 30/M40-49
97 9/M50-59
98 31/M40-49
99 34/M30-39
100 32/M40-49
101 35/M30-39
102 10/M50-59

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

304
151
113
136
301
385
331
299
115
118
367
212
135
265
216
214
383
354
267
390
186
369
147
142
382
120
121
294
114
125
229
138
141
116
356
131
314
266
127
124
215
123
111
370
102
112
197
255
320
368
146
156
119
144

IVANA LOUBKOVA
JAROSLAV SVOBODA
LUKAS FLEGL
ZDENKA NEMCOVA
ZUZANA WERNEROVA
MARTIN STEPANEK
DARIUSZ MEOTEK
MARTIN SUPICH

JIRI FULKA

RICHARD HRZAN
TOMAS LIBRA

PAVEL HEJNA
MICHAL NEHYBA
MICHAL SIROKY
ROMAN KOLESAR
JAKUB HROMADKO
MARTINA TICHOVSKA
ALES FLEGL

MARTIN CERNY
FRANTISEK ZILAK
JOSEF SLAVIK

JAN MARECEK

ALES RYCHTERA
JAROSLAV PROKOP
DAVID DIVISEK
TOMAS CHYTIL
JOSEF JIRMAN

HANKA NENADALOVA
JAN FULKA
VLASTIMIL KRACMAR
LUBOS DOLEZAL
RADEK PILNACEK

JIRI POLE]
SVATOSLAV HAJNY
TOMAS KYNSKY
OTTA MATOUSEK
LIBOR ZITKO
MARTINA NEUMANOVA
VIKTOR KUCERA
DRAHOMIR KOUDELKA
MIROSLAV KRAUS
VLADIMIR KOSTELECKY
PAVEL DVORAK
ROMAN KOCOUREK
LUKAS BERAN
JAROMIR FLEGL
TOMAS HAINZEL
TOMAS SANA

JOSEF KOSEK

JIRI MENSIK

MARTIN RUBACEK
PAVEL VASATA

ALES HRIBAL

SLAVA RAK

1980
1971
1993
1982
1988
1973
1974
1977
1960
1972
1969
1969
1980
1979
1988
1988
1986
1963
1964
1981
1976
1981
1976
1983
1977
1995
1964
1978
1988
1974
1954
1977
1971
1963
1989
1955
1980
1988
1975
1971
1966
1970
1972
1972
1988
1971
1976
1970
1963
1974
1982
1971
1979
1965

ROHOZEC AMULET CVIKOV TEAM
INS ATELIER NACHOD

KOLA SiR BELOHRAD

UNIQA JIHLAVA

HSK CYCLING TEAM

BRNO

ZABA TEAM MTB

GIANT PITRS BIKES
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT

LBC INTERNATIONAL

VELKE PORICi

VELLA TEAM

PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM
USK PRAHA

NACHOD

VELLA TEAM

KONA - CYCLINGPOINT
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI

STRATOS AUTO

CC CHARLIE PRAHA

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE TRUTNOV
INS ATELIER NACHOD

SIX MONKEYS

BROUMOV

MARATON.CZ

GIANT PITRS BIKES

MTB TRILOGY

CYKLO TONY

HSK - CYCLING TEAM

HRONOV

CYKLOTRENINK.COM
PROST?EDNI{ LANOV
ITCHAMPIONS

DOLDY RUKSAKY MACHOV
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
REVITBUILD S.R.O.

PYSELY

LAZNE BELOHRAD

VELLA TEAM

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
LBC INTERNATIONAL

SKUTEC

HO?ICE

IVT NACHOD

PRAHA 9

OBEC HERMANKOVICE

JASNY SOKOL

RUBACEK

RCR BIKE TEAM CESKA TREBOVA
KUPKOLO MTB TEAM PARDUBICE
ALFA TEAM

03:28:59.1
03:29:04.3
03:29:09.1
03:29:15.8
03:30:44.4
03:31:17.8
03:34:15.7
03:36:53.8
03:37:10.2
03:37:19.4
03:37:38.5
03:38:30.2
03:39:02.5
03:39:50.4
03:40:21.9
03:42:34.2
03:42:47.7
03:43:17.0
03:43:25.9
03:43:27.1
03:43:55.2
03:44:09.3
03:44:21.0
03:44:44.5
03:46:47.9
03:48:03.7
03:48:08.4
03:50:06.3
03:50:12.8
03:50:18.6
03:50:53.6
03:52:46.2
03:53:40.5
03:56:04.9
03:56:47.8
03:58:14.9
03:59:08.2
03:59:21.4
04:00:28.3
04:01:29.8
04:02:30.2
04:02:34.4
04:02:46.6
04:03:05.4
04:04:16.8
04:05:27.4
04:05:40.7
04:09:46.9
04:10:12.3
04:11:24.6
04:11:52.7
04:12:45.5
04:17:22.4
04:17:26.0
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51:53.7
51:58.9
52:03.7
52:10.4
53:39.0
54:12.4
57:10.3
59:48.4
01:00:04.8
01:00:14.0
01:00:33.1
01:01:24.8
01:01:57.1
01:02:45.0
01:03:16.5
01:05:28.8
01:05:42.3
01:06:11.6
01:06:20.5
01:06:21.7
01:06:49.8
01:07:03.9
01:07:15.6
01:07:39.1
01:09:42.5
01:10:58.3
01:11:03.0
01:13:00.9
01:13:07.4
01:13:13.2
01:13:48.2
01:15:40.8
01:16:35.1
01:18:59.5
01:19:42.4
01:21:09.5
01:22:02.8
01:22:16.0
01:23:22.9
01:24:24.4
01:25:24.8
01:25:29.0
01:25:41.2
01:26:00.0
01:27:11.4
01:28:22.0
01:28:35.3
01:32:41.5
01:33:06.9
01:34:19.2
01:34:47.3
01:35:40.1
01:40:17.0
01:40:20.6
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

36/M30-39
37/M30-39
38/M30-39
39/M30-39
11/M50-59
33/M40-49
40/M30-39
12/M50-59
34/M40-49
41/M30-39
35/M40-49
42/M30-39
5/730-39
43/M30-39
1/240
13/M50-59
36/M40-49
37/M40-49
17/M19-29
6/Z30-39
/M30-39
/M19-29
/M30-39
/M30-39
/M19-29
/M30-39
/M40-49
/Z30-39
/Z30-39
/M40-49
/M30-39
/M19-29
/M50-59
/Z219-29
/M40-49
/M30-39
/M40-49

219
105
143

372
157
376
104
387
148
209
101
106
195
355
211
389
208
360
319
350
202
391
363
132
322
110
279
196
271
107
352
154
274
378
159
145

JAN KAZDA
LADISLAV BUNA

JAN PROVAZNIK

JAN BOHAC

MILAN NOSEK
VLADIMIR VODOCHODSKY
JIRI SINDELAR

LUBOS BINAR
JAROSEAW DRELUCH
MIRA SMRCEK

PAVEL VIESNER
JAROSLAV ASTER
IZABELLA CIENIUSZEK
RAFAL KOCIK

DENISA CHVATALOVA
ARNOST BERNARD
JOSEF KUBALA

PAVEL KALA

MICHAL ZEMANEK
HELENA VACKOVA
PETR NAGY

JIRI ZALIS

GRACJAN KRZEMINSKI
JIRi HUDECEK

KAREL MAZANEK
JAKUB VACEK

PAVEL DUNDA
MARKETA MATYSIKOVA
KATARZYNA SIEWRUK
MARTIN KUCHYNA
JIRI CERNOSEK
MICHAL NOVAK
OLDRICH VACEK
LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
JIRI PETR

PETR VYMOLA
MAREK RAUCHFUSS

1979
1979
1979
1977
1964
1972
1980
1966
1971
1978
1967
1981
1979
1980
1973
1961
1970
1970
1994
1982
1978
1988
1984
1986
1987
1980
1973
1982
1979
1976
1978
1991
1966
1994
1974
1982
1969

JI2IN

POLICE NAD METUJi
BOHUTIN

PRAHA

IVT NACHOD

MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
HOBUK

BIKESTACJA.PL / KCNC
POLICE N.M.

TRUTNOV
AIRSHOT.KAMKOSPORT.PL
TEAM TC

S SPORT HRONOV

KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
HAVi?0V

DOLDY

SP MTB VRCHLABI
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
STRATOS AUTO
BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
MITSUBISHI MATERIALS MTB TEAM
GIANT TRANS BRDY TEAM
BIKE TYM SVAROQV
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
AC 1866

PRAHA

TEAM TC

POHODA BKE TEAM
DOLDY RUKSAKY MACHOV
CS SPECIALIZED HK
HOBUK

NILFISK PRO CYCLING A
INS ATELIER NACHOD
CYKLOTRENINK.COM

CK MTB MARATON HLINSKO

04:20:45.8
04:22:10.1
04:22:17.2
04:24:10.5
04:32:01.5
04:33:08.0
04:33:10.6
04:35:29.9
04:36:20.6
04:37:39.0
04:40:32.7
04:41:16.8
04:50:16.3
04:56:01.5
05:03:56.2
05:07:53.3
05:18:44.2
05:19:03.2
05:19:07.8
05:19:11.8
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01:43:40.4
01:45:04.7
01:45:11.8
01:47:05.1
01:54:56.1
01:56:02.6
01:56:05.2
01:58:24.5
01:59:15.2
02:00:33.6
02:03:27.3
02:04:11.4
02:13:10.9
02:18:56.1
02:26:50.8
02:30:47.9
02:41:38.8
02:41:57.8
02:42:02.4
02:42:06.4
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